#### 900267365 09/27/2013

### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NY2 Sportswear		02/24/2011	CORPORATION:

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	NY2 Sportswear	
Street Address:	ss: 19953 Harrison Ave	
City:	City of Industry	
State/Country:		
Postal Code:		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4098200	NY2 SPORTSWEAR

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Email: info@ny2sportswear.com

Correspondent Name: ny2 sportswear
Address Line 1: 19953 Harrison ave

Address Line 4: City of Industry, CALIFORNIA 91789

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lee Thien
Signature:	/Lee Thien/
Date:	09/27/2013

Total Attachments: 0

OP \$40.00 409

TRADEMARK REEL: 005119 FRAME: 0309

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005119 FRAME: 0310

**RECORDED: 09/27/2013**